1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2890, the delete everything amendment

- 1.2 (H2890DE1), as follows:
- 1.3 Page 161, line 4, delete "[626.8436]" and insert "[214.003]"
- 1.4 Page 161, line 5, delete "peace officer" and insert "person who holds a license issued
- 1.5 by a board subject to this chapter"
- 1.6 Page 161, line 9, delete "<u>law enforcement</u>" and insert "<u>licensee's employer</u>"
- 1.7 Page 161, line 10, delete "agency" and delete "officer's" and insert "licensee's"